DTFN elite LED theatre
IP65/54 recessed white and
green LED luminaire for
operating theatres
65
IP
Information
•  State of the art recessed LED luminaire for healthcare

Acrylic above glass 1325 603 124 28.5 29.5
Single sheet 1325 603 124 19.5 20.5
Order Codes
Optic DALI 3 hr Emergency
Prismatic acrylic above 4mm
toughened glass,  D9NGAGY14K D9NGAGY14KEM
Prismatic TP(a) single sheet D9NGKY14K   D9NGKY14KEM
Accessories
1200 x 600mm deep ceiling bracket 150CBKT1200
Options
COMEPS Add sufix /EP i.e. D9NGAGY14K/EP
Ceiling Integration
Refer to common ceiling
compatibility matrix –
See page 404